B U-head counterpart M16 16x32 mm
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Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification

Application
area

Product details

Height

load F»

Thread

Hole-@

Edge distance hole ¢
Edge distance hole d
Rail slot height

1660007356
4250928449542
1 pcs

pcs

0,422 kg/pc
14-166

1

Accessories for the tension rod system or
hanger chain.

32 mm
20 kN

M16
16 mm
24 mm
64 mm

16 mm

Technical data

Material

Surface

MEFA Befestigungs- und Montagesysteme GmbH | Schillerstralle 15| 74635 Kupferzell
+ 49 7944 64 0 | info@mefa.de | www.mefa.de

Steel

galvanized

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/u-head-counterpart-m16~p13355

